MARSHALL COUNTY

Albion Mayor

Vote No More Than 1
Patrick J. Hemming
Logan Kelly

Write In

Albion City Council Member
Vote No More Than 3

Sarah Dooley

Write In

Clemons Mayor
Vote No More Than 1
Chad Affeldt

Clemons City Council Member
Vote No More Than 5

Julie Briggman

Brenda K. Williamson

Tammy L. Hinders

Tamra L. Muschick

Roy A. Hinders

Ferguson Mayor

Vote No More Than 1

Dale L. Thompson

Logan W. Fehrmann-Mercer
Write In

Ferguson City Council Member
Vote No More Than 5

Glenda F. Thompson

Lee Ann Krough

Richard Burchard

Doug McKay

Danny Scovill

Ellen McKay

Michael Good

Write In

Gilman City Council Member
Vote No More Than 2

Laurie Nott

Phill Summers

Write In

49
80

74
177

21

21
22
20
21
20

31
17

39
17
28
32
22
30
42

64
67
91

Gilman City Council Member
- To Fill A Vacancy

Vote No More Than 1

Chellie Craven

John R. Frohwein

Vicki Schwalback

Write In

Haverhill City Council Member
Vote No More Than 2

Shirley Faircloth

Morgan Daters

Laurel City Council Member
Vote No More Than 3
Darrell Bartlett

Troy Johnson

Write In

LeGrand Mayor
Vote No More Than 1
Write In

LeGrand City Council Member
Vote No More Than 2

Lou Ann Cooling

Write In

Liscomb Mayor

Vote No More Than 1
Hank Penner

Write In

Liscomb City Council Member
Vote No More Than 2

Devin Schiebel

Ted Gunderson

Jan Davis

Write In

Marshalltown Mayor
Vote No More Than 1
Mike Ladehoff

Gary Thompson
Write In

40
15
83

11

52
43
12

61

182
70

57

31
45
40

1773
1567



Marshalltown City Council Member At Large

Vote No More Than 2
Jeff Schneider

Scott McLain

Sue Cahill

Timothy Bradbury
Write In

Marshalltown City Council Member Ward 1

Vote No More Than 1
Marco A. Yepez-Gomez
Write In

Marshalltown City Council Member Ward 3

Vote No More Than 1
Greg Nichols
Write In

Melbourne Mayor
Vote No More Than 1
Cynthia Rae Mansager
Write In

Melbourne City Council Member
Vote No More Than 2

Gary Fricke

Joshua Fuller

Gaege Bracy

Write In

Rhodes City Council Member
Vote No More Than 2
Madelyn Pitzen

Write In

St. Anthony Mayor
Vote No More Than 1
Write In

St. Anthony City Council Member
Vote No More Than 5

John Hunter

Nicholas Plumski

George Prescott Jr.

Write In

State Center Mayor
Vote No More Than 1
Craid Pfantz

Write In

1729
1279
1997
899
19

278
16

957
11

183

147
131
80

52
39

00 O NN

355

State Center City Council Member

Vote No More Than 2
Cody German

Richard Morgan Postel
Bob Grant

Dean Schoppe

Jason Latimer

Write In

East Marshall Schools
Director District 1
Vote No More Than 1
Write In

East Marshall Schools Director District 4

Vote No More Than 1
Andrew Cole
Write In

GMG School Director At Large
Vote No More Than 2

Kristine Kienzle

Blake Douglas Warren

Write In

GMG School Director 1
Vote No More Than 1
Write In

GMG School Director 2
Vote No More Than 1
Kyle Dean Warren

Brad Cox

Write In

Marshalltown School District
Director At Large

Vote No More Than 3

Eric Goslinga

Zachary McAtee Wahl

Karina Hernandez

Leah Stanley

Write In

West Marshall School District
Director At Large

Vote No More Than 3

Nathan White

Write In

317
102
149
191
198

14

92

774
26

134
129
20

58

82
74

1891
1981
1835
2281

28

1068
590



IVCCD Director District 3
Vote No More Than 1
Amber Danielson

Write In

IVCCD Director District 4
Vote No More Than 1
Jacqueline Pippin

Write In

IVCCD Director District 6
Vote No More Than 1
Joanna Hofer

Write In

1708
23

2043
17

768
14



	Marshall County

