MARSHALL COUNTY

Albion Mayor		Gilman City Council Member	
Vote No More Than 1		- To Fill A Vacancy	
Patrick J. Hemming	49	Vote No More Than 1 40	0
Logan Kelly	80	Chellie Craven	5
Write In	2	John R. Frohwein 83	
	_		3
Albion City Council Member		Write In	_
Vote No More Than 3		Witte III	
Sarah Dooley	74	Haverhill City Council Member	
Write In	177	Vote No More Than 2	1
	_,,		9
Clemons Mayor		Morgan Daters	
Vote No More Than 1		64 2 446.0	
Chad Affeldt	21	Laurel City Council Member	
		Vote No More Than 3 52	2
Clemons City Council Member		Darrell Bartlett 43	3
Vote No More Than 5		Troy Johnson 12	2
Julie Briggman	21	, Write In	
Brenda K. Williamson	22		
Tammy L. Hinders	20	LeGrand Mayor	
Tamra L. Muschick	21	Vote No More Than 1 63	1
Roy A. Hinders	20	Write In	
·			
Ferguson Mayor		LeGrand City Council Member	
Vote No More Than 1		Vote No More Than 2 182	2
Dale L. Thompson	31	Lou Ann Cooling 70	0
Logan W. Fehrmann-Mercer	17	Write In	
Write In	1		
		Liscomb Mayor	
Ferguson City Council Member		Vote No More Than 1 57	7
Vote No More Than 5		Hank Penner	8
Glenda F. Thompson	39	Write In	
Lee Ann Krough	17		
Richard Burchard	28	Liscomb City Council Member	
Doug McKay	32	Vote No More Than 2 33	1
Danny Scovill	22	Devin Schiebel 45	5
Ellen McKay	30	Ted Gunderson 40	0
Michael Good	42	Jan Davis	9
Write In	4	Write In	
Gilman City Council Member		Marshalltown Mayor	
Vote No More Than 2		Vote No More Than 1 1773	3
Laurie Nott	64	Mike Ladehoff 1567	7
Phill Summers	67	Gary Thompson	8
Write In	91	Write In	

Marshalltown City Council Member At Large		State Center City Council M	State Center City Council Member	
Vote No More Than 2	in Weinber At Large	Vote No More Than 2	ember	
Jeff Schneider	1729	Cody German	317	
Scott McLain	1279	Richard Morgan Postel	102	
Sue Cahill	1997	Bob Grant	149	
Timothy Bradbury	899	Dean Schoppe	191	
Write In	19	Jason Latimer	191	
write iii	13	Write In	14	
Marshalltown City Counc	il Member Ward 1	write iii	14	
Vote No More Than 1	ii Weinber Wald 1	East Marshall Schools		
Marco A. Yepez-Gomez	278	Director District 1		
Write In	16	Vote No More Than 1		
write iii	10	Write In	92	
Marshalltown City Counc	il Momber Ward 2	write iii	92	
Vote No More Than 1	ii Welliber Wald 3	East Marshall Schools Direc	tor District 1	
Greg Nichols	957	Vote No More Than 1	tor District 4	
Write In	11	Andrew Cole	774	
write iii	11	Write In	26	
Melbourne Mayor		write iii	20	
Vote No More Than 1		GMG School Director At Lar	go.	
Cynthia Rae Mansager	183	Vote No More Than 2	ge	
Write In	7	Kristine Kienzle	134	
write iii	,	Blake Douglas Warren	129	
Melbourne City Council N	1ombor	Write In	20	
Vote No More Than 2	vicinidei	write iii	20	
Gary Fricke	147	GMG School Director 1		
Joshua Fuller	131	Vote No More Than 1		
Gaege Bracy	80	Write In	58	
Write In	2	Wille III	30	
Write iii	2	GMG School Director 2		
Rhodes City Council Mem	her	Vote No More Than 1		
Vote No More Than 2		Kyle Dean Warren	82	
Madelyn Pitzen	52	Brad Cox	74	
Write In	39	Write In	7	
Write iii	33	Witte III	,	
St. Anthony Mayor		Marshalltown School Distric	ct	
Vote No More Than 1		Director At Large		
Write In	2	Vote No More Than 3		
Wille III	-	Eric Goslinga	1891	
St. Anthony City Council I	Memher	Zachary McAtee Wahl	1981	
Vote No More Than 5	Wichidel	Karina Hernandez	1835	
John Hunter	7	Leah Stanley	2281	
Nicholas Plumski	7	Write In	28	
George Prescott Jr.	6	Witte III	20	
Write In	8	West Marshall School Distri	ct	
TTICE III	3	Director At Large		
State Center Mayor		Vote No More Than 3		
Vote No More Than 1		Nathan White	1068	
Craid Pfantz	355	Write In	590	
Write In	8	vviite iii	550	
VVIICE III	O			

IVCCD Director District 3	
Vote No More Than 1	
Amber Danielson	1708
Write In	23
IVCCD Director District 4	
Vote No More Than 1	
Jacqueline Pippin	2043
Write In	17
IVCCD Director District 6	
Vote No More Than 1	

Joanna Hofer Write In 768

14